To be held at

Trafford Way, Trafford Quays Leisure Village Manchester, M41 7JA
ON

Saturday 23 April 2016

Race Bulletin No. 3 - START LISTS

Please could all racers ensure they are familiar with the
new helmet regulations, details can be found at:
http://www.gbski.com/helmets

THE RULES /REGULATIONS IMPLEMENTED BY CHILL FACTOR® HAVE CHANGED FOR THE 2016 SEASON
PARTICULARILY IN RELATION TO SKI/BOOTS NOT BEING ALLOWED UPSTAIRS UNLESS IN BAGS, FULL DETAILS CAN
BE FOUND IN THE ACCEPTANCE BULLETIN

s artiett.com

SUPPORTING BRITISH SKIING


http://www.gbski.com/helmets

Bib.

Code

TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2015 with u12's

Special Slalom - u10/u12's Boys & Girls

Name

Start list for run 1

Year Categon Club

Note

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

22524
22871
22062
23330
22115
22892
22812
22136
23290
23309
22859
45212
22900
22803
22791
23341
22729
22858

22848
22905
22780
23329
22787

22849
22819
23083
21644
21827
23186
22771
23291
22123
21698

HARRISON Grace
COLLIER Imogen
HOWARTH Catrin
GERMANY Emma
KAMALY-ASL Anna
TUTT Holly
HUMPHREYS Maggie
ORZEL Emilia
BROOMHALL Sophie
CALDWELL Kitty-Jay
PUTMAN Daisy
OWEN Scarlett
ARLOTT Holly
HANSON Lucy
BARBER Amelia
BUDD Katie
FENNELL Amber
PUTMAN Abigail

HARRISON Christopher
PARTON Lewis
BOODEEA Adam
GERMANY Alex
BARFOOT Joshua
SIMCOX Jack
HODGSON Jacob
BOYES-HUNTER Henry
PARKER MCLAIN Harry
HUMPHREYS George
DEEM Charlie

ORZEL Adam

QUINN Charlie
BROOMHALL Finlay
SUNDIN Jacob
STOCKS Elliot

2005 U12 Girls

2007 U10 Girls

2005 U12 Girls MSR
2006 U12 Girls SZR
2005 U12 Girls MSR
2007 U10 Girls HEM
2007 U10 Girls MSR
2006 U12 Girls MID
2005 U12 Girls TEL
2008 U10 Girls TSN
2007 U10 Girls TSN

2005 U12 Girls NWSC

2005 U12 Girls HEM
2007 U10 Girls LIO

2006 U12 Girls SZR
2005 U12 Girls

2007 U10 Girls MID
2006 U12 Girls TSN

2007 U10 Boys

2007 U10 Boys TEL
2007 U10 Boys SZR
2006 U12 Boys SZR
2005 U12 Boys BSA
2005 U12 Boys TEL
2006 U12 Boys LIO

2007 U10 Boys MSR
2007 U10 Boys DRA
2005 U12 Boys MSR
2005 U12 Boys MID
2008 U10 Boys MID
2007 U10 Boys SZR
2007 U10 Boys TEL
2006 U12 Boys LIO

2005 U12 Boys MSR
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL
2015 with u12's

Special Slalom - u10/u12's Boys & Girls
Start list for run 1

Bib. Code Name Year Categon Club Note

77 36642 MCKEY Lewis 2006 U12 Boys SSC s e
78 21121 STANWAY Kayne 2005 U12 Boys SMK e
79 22673 ATKINSON Liam 2007 U10 Boys CHT s s
80 22034 MARLOR Bradley 2006 U12Boys PND e
81 21837 WOOLLEY Kieran 2005 U12 Boys MID e

Athletes with a note by their name have provisionally been accepted but need to see

the Race Secretary to validate their entry prior to bib collection.

F - Require entry form / signature

P - Requires payment / payment adjustment / sign cheque

R - Requires proof of registration

O - Other action required to see RaceSecretary
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL
2015 with u12's

Special Slalom - Female

Start list for run 1

Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Points Note

1 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 u16 MSR 38.35

2 21024 JACKSON Ellie 2002 u16 MID 97.46

3 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 u21 MID 68.89

4 22127 PULLAN Aimee 2000 u18 11014 e
5 22012 GATTY Victoria 1999 u18 PND 172.85 s e
6 21800 RAMSDEN Grace 1998 u21 LIO 19212 e e
7 31423 MCKEY Holly 2003 u14 LSR 153.89 s e
8 21441 ORCHARD Ellie 2002 u16 HEM 151,41 e
9 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 u21 GLO 10.21 s e
10 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 u21 HEM 4173 i e
11 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 u18 LIO B7.78 s e
12 21349 HILLS Alison 1980 MAS MSR 210.56

13 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO 39.10

14 22774 WILLIAMS Jessica 1999 u18 MSR 252.52

15 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 u18 TSN 43.90 e e
16 21816 TUBBS Jessica 1999 u18 TSN 268.29 i e
17 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel 2001 u16 TEL 321.21 i e
18 21124 DRUMMOND Elinor 2003 u14 TEL 353.87 s e
19 22327 CALDWELL Cara 2000 u18 TSN 457.25 s e
20 36797 MCGREGOR Louisa 2004 u14 LSR e
21 COLES Karen 1975 MAS HEM - R s e
22 21510 JEFFERSON Maisie 2003 u14 e
23 20741 WALTON Mya 2004 u14 LIO -

24 21734 ATKINSON Molly 2001 u16 CHT -

25 21509 JEFFERSON Jemima 2004 u14 -

Athletes with a note by their name have provisionally been accepted but need to see
the Race Secretary to validate their entry prior to bib collection.

F - Require entry form / signature
P - Requires payment / payment adjustment / sign cheque
R - Requires proof of registration
O - Other action required to see RaceSecretary
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL

2015 with u12's
Special Slalom - Male
Start list for run 1

Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Points Note
1 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 u16 MID 46.15
2 18467 WHITE Alex 1997 u21 HEM 62.92
3 31283 NESBITT Ross 2002 u16 GSR 95.29
4 17963 BREESE Nathan 1999 u18 91.29 e
5 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 u16 PND 81.02 e
6 20897 NICKSON Joseph 1996 u21 PND 100.88 e
7 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 u18 MSR 49.06 e e
8 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 u21 PPS A1TT s
9 18652 THORNTON Luke 1998 u21 LIO TA27T s e
10 19673 MOLLIEX Alex 1973 MAS MSR 52.00 s e
11 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 SEN AMB 1.29 i e
12 45220 INGLE Matthew 1969 MAS NWSC 104.25
13 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 u16 MID 97.61
14 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 u18 PPS 14.07
15 20572 DUNNE Mikey 2002 u16 MSR 116.64 e e
16 19135 NORRIS John 1961 MAS HEM 121.05 e
17 31282 NESBITT Kieran 2000 u18 GSR 126.70 s e
18 22484 JINKS Thomas 2001 u16 MID 142.36 s e
19 20165 COSHAM Harry 2003 u14 SZR 151.73 i e
20 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 u16 MSR 165.62 e
21 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles 2001 u16 HEM 169.86 s e
22 41831 DAVIES Alex 2002 u16 JRS 17170 e e
23 41661 THOMAS Cyffin 2000 u18 DRA 180.82
24 19985 THORNTON Adam 2003 u14 LIO 195.96
25 21336 QUIGLEY John 1972 MAS MSR 220.08
26 22821 ALLEN Christian 2001 u16 MSR 228.28 s e
27 21626 ATKINSON Andrew 1967 MAS CHT 24458 s e
28 21815 MUSTON Charles 2002 u16 MSR 252.22 e s
29 20369 LAW Joshua 2003 u14 TEL 27016 s e
30 17468 GIBB Jim 1961 MAS CHT 20214 s e
31 21823 TUBBS Charlie 2003 u14 TSN 295.65
32 21456 VINCENT Ben 2003 u14 TSN 347.35
33 22637 EVANS William 1999 u18 TEL 348.63
34 22902 NAYLOR Malcolm 1942 MAS MSR 369.99 e e
35 22865 SULTANA Matthew 2003 u14 548.26 e e
36 23311 FULLER Joshua 2003 u14 SMK S ee————————
37 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 U14 MID S eee———————
38 22188 TRUST Alexander 2000 u18 ASR S e ———————
39 22915 FORSTER Will 2004 U14 RAV S ————————
40 22125 BROWN Joseph 2004 uU14 LIO S ————————
41 20729 WILLIAMS Matthew 2004 u14 TEL S e
42 22050 WEBB Andrew 2004 u14 TEL S e
43 21203 BREESE Thomas 2003 u14 -
44 22579 KENT Adam 1991 SEN MID -
45 21666 ELLIS Lucas 2004 u14 LIO S e
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TEAM TELFORD CLUB NATIONAL
2015 with u12's

Special Slalom - Male

Start list for run 1

Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Points Note
46 23319 GREENSMITH Thomas 2003 u14 PND S e
47 22163 COOPER-WALKER Josef 2000 u18 AVO -

Athletes with a note by their name have provisionally been accepted but need to see
the Race Secretary to validate their entry prior to bib collection.

F - Require entry form / signature

P - Requires payment / payment adjustment / sign cheque
R - Requires proof of registration

O - Other action required to see RaceSecretary
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